

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.38845, 38857 & 41293 of 2016,
1454 and 1473 of 2017**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	02.01.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> <u>W.P.No.41293 of 2016</u> The respondent Nos.1 & 2 filed counter affidavit. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 23.01.2025. NNN BKM, J	

--	--	--	--